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Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Chisholm, David Green and Capers Island Roads Intersection

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 308 L.F. of roadside ditch. Cleaned out 308 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes.

2013-518 / Chisholm Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
UTLOC / Utility locates

2013-518 / Chisholm Road

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

1.0
41.0
15.0
20.0

15
78.5

78.5

Labor
Cost

$20.89
$957.67
$327.75
$437.80
$31.34
$1,775.45

$1,775.45

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$237.58
$160.50
$101.32
$0.00
$499.40

$499.40

Material
Cost

$0.00
$142.43
$85.44
$40.80
$0.00
$268.67

$268.67

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-12

Indirect
Labor

$13.23
$641.21
$216.30
$290.65
$19.85
$1,181.23

$1,181.23

After

Total Cost

$34.12
$1,978.89
$789.99
$870.57
$51.18
$3,724.75

$3,724.75



Cleaned 228 LF
of roadside ditch.

Jetted (2)
crossline pipes.

Cleaned 80 LF of
roadside ditch.

Project: Chisholm
Road, David Green
Road and Capers
Island Road

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-518

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
August 2012
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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