

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Chisholm, David Green and Capers Island Roads Intersection

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 308 L.F. of roadside ditch. Cleaned out 308 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes.

2013-518 / Chisholm Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	41.0	\$957.67	\$237.58	\$142.43	\$0.00	\$641.21	\$1,978.89
HAUL / Hauling	15.0	\$327.75	\$160.50	\$85.44	\$0.00	\$216.30	\$789.99
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	20.0	\$437.80	\$101.32	\$40.80	\$0.00	\$290.65	\$870.57
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.5	\$31.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.85	\$51.18
2013-518 / Chisholm Road	78.5	\$1,775.45	\$499.40	\$268.67	\$0.00	\$1,181.23	\$3,724.75
Sub Total							
Grand Total	78.5	\$1,775.45	\$499.40	\$268.67	\$0.00	\$1,181.23	\$3,724.75

Before



After

Completion: Aug-12



